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Name : Barash,Rafael Abraham
Student ID : 5231784
Birthdate : 10-25
Print Date: 07/08/2018 Course Description Attempted Earned Grade Points
MOST RECENT PROGRAMS
CscCl 2021 Mach Arch and Org 4.00 4.00 A 16.000
Campus University of Minnesota, Twin Cities i .
Program College of Sci and Engineering CSClI 2041 Adv. Programming Principles 4.00 4.00 A- 14.668
Plan Computer Science B S Comp Sc CSCl 4041 Algs. & Data Str. 4.00 400 A- 14.668
Degree Sought Bachelor of Science in Computer Science ENGW  1101W Intro Creative Writ 400 400 A 16.000
ntro Creative Wri X X X
PE 1067 Basketball 1.00 1.00 A 4.000
) _ Transfer Credits TERM GPA : 3.843 TERM TOTALS : 17.00  17.00 17.00 65.336
Transfer Credit from Credit by Advanced Placement (AP)
Semester Transfer Totals: 24.000 Term Honor: Dean's List
* * * * * Beginning of Undergraduate Record * * * * * Undergraduate Career Totals
Fall Semester 2016 CUM GPA: 3.490 UM TOTALS: 64.00 64.00 64.00 223.335
University of Minnesota, Twin Cities UM + TRANSFER TOTALS: 88.00

Course
BMEN 1601
CHEM 1061
CHEM 1065
CSE 1001
MATH 2374
PHYS  1301W
TERM GPA :
Course
CSscl 1133
CSscl 2011
ECON 1101
MATH 2373
PE 1036
TERM GPA :
Course
CSscl 1933
JOUR 1501
MATH 4242
MGMT 3010
PE 1072
TERM GPA :

College of Sci and Engineering
Lower Division Major
Computer Science Emphasis

Description Attempted  Earned
BME Undergrad Seminar | 1.00 1.00
Chem Prin | 3.00 3.00
Chem Prin | Lab 1.00 1.00
First Year Experience 1.00 1.00
CSE Multivariable Calc 4.00 4.00
Phys for Sci and Engr | 4.00 4.00
3.524 TERM TOTALS : 14.00 14.00

Spring Semester 2017
University of Minnesota, Twin Cities
College of Sci and Engineering
Lower Division Major
Computer Science Emphasis

Description Attempted Earned
Intro to Programming Concepts 4.00 4.00
Disc. Structures 4.00 4.00
Principles of Microeconomics 4.00 4.00
CSE Lin Alg & Dif Eq Il 4.00 4.00
RacB 1.00 1.00
3.255 TERM TOTALS : 17.00 17.00

Fall Semester 2017
University of Minnesota, Twin Cities
College of Sci and Engineering
Computer Science B S Comp Sc

Description Attempted Earned
Intro Algs & Data Str. 4.00 4.00
Digital Games, Sims and Apps 3.00 3.00
Applied Lin Alg 4.00 4.00
Intro to Entrepreneurship 4.00 4.00
Soccer 1.00 1.00
3.333 TERM TOTALS : 16.00 16.00

Spring Semester 2018
University of Minnesota, Twin Cities
College of Sci and Engineering
Computer Science B S Comp Sc

Grade

14.00

Grade

@ > T W

17.00

Grade

C+
B+

16.00

Points

3.333
11.001
3.000
4.000
14.668
13.332

49.334

Points

12.000
12.000
16.000
12.000

3.333

55.333

Points

14.668
12.000
9.332
13.332
4.000

53.332

***** End of Transcript *****



