223.335

## University of Minnesota Unofficial Transcript

**Undergraduate Career Totals** 

Name Student ID Barash,Rafael Abraham 5231784

Birthdate 10 - 25

07/08/2018 Print Date: MOST RECENT PROGRAMS

University of Minnesota, Twin Cities College of Sci and Engineering Computer Science B S Comp Sc Bachelor of Science in Computer Science Campus Program Plan Degree Sought

Transfer Credit from Credit by Advanced Placement (AP) Semester Transfer Totals: 24.000

\* \* \* \* \* Beginning of Undergraduate Record \* \* \* \* \*

Fall Semester 2016

University of Minnesota, Twin Cities College of Sci and Engineering Lower Division Major Computer Science Emphasis

Course		<u>Description</u>		<u>Attempted</u>	Earned	<u>Grade</u>	<u>Points</u>
BMEN	1601	BME Under	grad Seminar I	1.00	1.00	B+	3.333
CHEM	1061	Chem Prin I		3.00	3.00	A-	11.001
CHEM	1065	Chem Prin I Lab		1.00	1.00	В	3.000
CSE	1001	First Year Experience		1.00	1.00	Α	4.000
MATH	2374	CSE Multivariable Calc		4.00	4.00	A-	14.668
PHYS	1301W	Phys for Sci and Engr I		4.00	4.00	B+	13.332
TERM	GPA:	3.524	TERM TOTALS :	14.00	14.00	14.00	49.334

Spring Semester 2017 University of Minnesota, Twin Cities College of Sci and Engineering Lower Division Major Computer Science Emphasis

Course		<u>Description</u>		<u>Attempted</u>	Earned	<u>Grade</u>	<u>Points</u>
CSCI	1133	Intro to Prog	ramming Concepts	4.00	4.00	В	12.000
CSCI	2011	Disc. Structu	ires	4.00	4.00	В	12.000
ECON	1101	Principles of	Microeconomics	4.00	4.00	Α	16.000
MATH	2373	2373 CSE Lin Alg & Dif Eq III		4.00	4.00	В	12.000
PE	1036	RacB		1.00	1.00	B+	3.333
TERM GPA:		3.255	TERM TOTALS:	17.00	17.00	17.00	55.333

## Fall Semester 2017

University of Minnesota, Twin Cities College of Sci and Engineering Computer Science B S Comp Sc

Course		<u>Descripti</u>	<u>Description</u>		Earned	<u>Grade</u>	<u>Points</u>
CSCI	1933	Intro Algs	s & Data Str.	4.00	4.00	A-	14.668
JOUR	1501	Digital G	Digital Games, Sims and Apps		3.00	Α	12.000
MATH	4242	Applied L	Applied Lin Alg		4.00	C+	9.332
MGMT	T 3010 Intro to Entrepreneurship		4.00	4.00	B+	13.332	
PE	1072	Soccer		1.00	1.00	Α	4.000
TERM GPA:		3.333	TERM TOTALS :	16.00	16.00	16.00	53.332

Spring Semester 2018
University of Minnesota, Twin Cities
College of Sci and Engineering
Computer Science B S Comp Sc

<u>Course</u> <u>Description</u>		<u>on</u>	Attempted	Earned	<u>Grade</u>	<u>Points</u>		
CSCI	2021 2041	Mach Arcl	· ·	4.00 4.00	4.00 4.00		16.000 14.668	
CSCI	4041	Adv. Prog Algs. & Da	ramming Principles	4.00	4.00		14.668	
ENGW	1101W	Intro Crea		4.00	4.00		16.000	
PE	1067	Basketbal		1.00	1.00		4.000	
TERM GPA:		3.843	TERM TOTALS :	17.00	17.00	17.00	65.336	
Term Honor: Dean's List								

3.490 UM TOTALS: 64.00 64.00 64.00 UM + TRANSFER TOTALS: 88.00

\*\*\*\*\* End of Transcript \*\*\*\*\*